STMicroelectronics - ST72F324LK2T6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

1
ST72324Lxx
DEVICE CONFIGURATION AND ORDERING INFORMATION (Cont’d)
Table 27. Orderable Flash Device Types
Part Number Package
Flash
Memory
(KBytes)
Temp. Range
ST72F324LK2T6
LQFP32
8
-40°C +85°CST72F324LK4T6 16
ST72F324LK6T6 32
ST72F324LK2T5 8
-10°C +85°C
ST72F324LK4T5 16
ST72F324LK6T5 32
ST72F324LK6B5 SDIP32 32
ST72F324LJ2T6
LQFP44
8
-40°C +85°CST72F324LJ4T6 16
ST72F324LJ6T6 32
ST72F324LJ2T5 8
-10°C +85°C ST72F324LJ4T5 16
ST72F324LJ6T5 32
ST72F324LS2T6
LQFP48
8
-40°C +85°C
ST72F324LS4T6 16
143/154
1
ST72324Lxx
DEVICE CONFIGURATION AND ORDERING INFORMATION (Cont’d)
ST72324BL MICROCONTROLLER OPTION LIST
(Last update: September 2007)
Customer:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Address:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .